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STARTLISTE 1. Durchgang

Stnr DSV-ID Teilnehmer JG VB Verein Punkte L-Zeit

DAV UEBERLINGEN

23 30074 DUSKE Amelie 11 SSV-Sid DAV UEBERLINGEN 119,66
ESV LINDAU
21 30487 MUND Maya 11 BSV-ASV  ESV LINDAU 110,03

RG BURIG MINDELHEIM

1 30097 HOLZHEU Pia Lotta 12 BSV-ASV  RG BURIG MINDELHEIM 180,55
25 30483 FISCHER Zoe 11 BSV-ASV  RG BURIG MINDELHEIM 77,23
28 27927 HOLZHEU Holly 10 BSV-ASV  RG BURIG MINDELHEIM 69,76
69 28384 FISCHER Moses 09 BSV-ASV  RG BURIG MINDELHEIM 48,80

SC BAD GRUND
63 26422 WAGNER Leon 09 NSV SC BAD GRUND 36,09

SC BOLSTERLANG

15 30157 MAYR Rosalie 11 BSV-ASV  SC BOLSTERLANG 62,68

43 31531 MARTIN Johannes 12 BSV-ASV ~ SC BOLSTERLANG 100,21

59 30155 MOOSBRUGGER Luis 11 BSV-ASV  SC BOLSTERLANG 120,54

76 29564 WALTER Max 10 BSV-ASV ~ SC BOLSTERLANG 78,20
SC FUESSEN

44 33663 LAX Georg 12 BSV-ASV ~ SC FUESSEN 134,49

65 30054 CIESLA Sebastian 09 BSV-ASV  SC FUESSEN 83,52
SC GARMISCH

19 32742 BINNER Emilia 11 BSV-WF SC GARMISCH 53,75

24 32743 MAY Katharina 11 BSV-WF SC GARMISCH 89,22

SC ICHENHAUSEN
79 31030 SPENGLER Valentin 10 BSV-ASV  SC ICHENHAUSEN 115,93

SC KRESSBRONN

2 27981 BULLA Sofie 12 SSV-Sud SC KRESSBRONN 193,25
8 27980 BULLA Marie 12 SSV-Sud SC KRESSBRONN 142,84

SC LANDSBERG
20 33418 DULLINGER Leni 11 BSV-ASV  SC LANDSBERG 150,58

SC LINDENBERG

50 32330 SCHWEIGHART Cornelius 12 BSV-ASV ~ SC LINDENBERG 206,82
78 30518 HAISERMANN Paul 10 BSV-ASV ~ SC LINDENBERG 97,67

SC OBERMAISELSTEIN

51 31263 LUETJE Benedikt 12 BSV-ASV ~ SC OBERMAISELSTEIN 111,70
55 29852 DALLMEIER Seppi 11 BSV-ASV  SC OBERMAISELSTEIN 57,85
64 28915 HARTUNG Lennart 10 BSV-ASV  SC OBERMAISELSTEIN 45,44
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SC OBERSTDORF

5 29683 AUER Sina 12 BSV-ASV  SC OBERSTDORF 75,20
10 30139 WIES Felipa 12 BSV-ASV  SC OBERSTDORF 67,66
12 31558 SCHMIDBAUER Johanna 12 BSV-ASV  SC OBERSTDORF 142,53
13 29669 MEINFELDER Lene Nica 11 BSV-ASV  SC OBERSTDORF 121,40
18 29666 SCHRATT Josefin 11 BSV-ASV  SC OBERSTDORF 88,32
31 28812 KAEUFLER Lucia 10 BSV-ASV  SC OBERSTDORF 19,14
33 24673 BERKTOLD Magdalena 10 BSV-ASV  SC OBERSTDORF 41,23
35 30142 HOMBURG Veit 12 BSV-ASV  SC OBERSTDORF 107,40
46 29684 KOBLER Pirmin 12 BSV-ASV  SC OBERSTDORF 162,12
52 30138 KAEUFLER Clemens 12 BSV-ASV  SC OBERSTDORF 92,51
71 27614 FRITZ Jonas 09 BSV-ASV  SC OBERSTDORF 53,69
74 28496 GRAMLICH Kurt 10 BSV-ASV  SC OBERSTDORF 70,86
77 27685 HERMELINK Alexander 09 BSV-ASV  SC OBERSTDORF 88,77

SC OFFENBURG
72 27531 VALASEK Maximilian 09 SVS-Nord SC OFFENBURG 24,72

SC OFTERSCHWANG
41 33941 BOGOSLAVJEVIC Louis 12 BSV-ASV  SC OFTERSCHWANG 172,07
75 30260 SCHROEER Luca 10 BSV-ASV  SC OFTERSCHWANG 61,35

SC PARTENKIRCHEN

9 31373 VOITH Laura 12 BSV-WF SC PARTENKIRCHEN 130,74
22 31062 HORVATH Marie 11 BSV-WF SC PARTENKIRCHEN 54,35
73 29605 VOITH David 10 BSV-WF SC PARTENKIRCHEN 35,53

SC RETTENBERG

56 30126 KRAEMER Leander 11 BSV-ASV  SC RETTENBERG 83,11
70 28781 BACHSTEIN Hannes 09 BSV-ASV  SC RETTENBERG 23,62

|

SC SCHEIDEGG
38 31961 ULLRICH Toni 12 BSV-ASV ~ SC SCHEIDEGG 193,34
57 31054 ULLRICH Benno 11 BSV-ASV  SC SCHEIDEGG 98,26

|

SC SONTHOFEN
36 30727 MORELL Kilian 12 BSV-ASV  SC SONTHOFEN 108,46

SC STARNBERG
58 27957 SENG Christian 11 BSV-MU SC STARNBERG 82,22
82 28913 SENG Sebastian 09 BSV-MU SC STARNBERG 161,52

SC STEIBIS-AACH
68 31019 WALTNER Johannes 10 BSV-ASV  SC STEIBIS-AACH 40,12

SK NESSELWANG

30 27777 UHL Lucie 10 BSV-ASV  SK NESSELWANG 19,73
45 30498 GITTERMANN Lasse 12 BSV-ASV ~ SK NESSELWANG 148,63
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53 30497 ENGELS Matheo 12 BSV-ASV SK NESSELWANG 127,74
62 29065 BLENDER Firmin 09 BSV-ASV SK NESSELWANG 46,70

SSV MARKT RETTENBACH

81 31528

BOSCH Luca

SSV WILDPOLDSRIED

29 28296
37 30056

BADER Finja
BADER Noah

SV HINDELANG

3 31623
6 31625
11 31621
48 30739
49 31624

66 29566

BRAUN Jule
DECHANT Vreni
HOLZHEU Finja
HOESS Jonas
WAGNER Ruben Elias
HOLZHEU Sylvan

TSG REUTLINGEN

17 30071

MADER Lotte

TSV DIETMANNSRIED

42 33766 BERMANSEDER Moritz
TSV GESTRATZ
7 30995 BALDAUF Ramona
32 27806 FISCHER Vreni Anna
60 30687 FINK Jann
61 31031 GOETTLICHER Anton
80 29153 ABEL Emil

TSV HEIMENKIRCH

4 32019
27 30301

STRAUB Martha
STRAUB Leni

10 BSV-ASV

09 BSV-ASV
12 BSV-ASV

12 BSV-ASV
12 BSV-ASV
12 BSV-ASV
12 BSV-ASV
12 BSV-ASV
10 BSV-ASV

11 SSV-West

12 BSV-ASV

12 BSV-ASV
09 BSV-ASV
11 BSV-ASV
11 BSV-ASV
10 BSV-ASV

12 BSV-ASV
11 BSV-ASV

TSV Seeg-Hopferau-Eisenberg

40 32036 UHLEMAYR Fynn
54 29849 BLENDER Simon
TSV WIGGENSBACH
34 32067 GAA Jonas
39 32071 HAGGENMUELLER Luca
TV KEMPTEN
67 30160 HEEL Sebastian
WSV ISNY
14 27801 WASMER Sarah
16 27624 ARNOLD Frieda
26 27623 PFAFF Jule
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12 BSV-ASV
11 BSV-ASV

12 BSV-ASV
12 BSV-ASV

10 BSV-ASV

11 SSV-Sud
11 SSV-Sud
11 SSV-Sud

SSV MARKT RETTENBACH 140,57

SSV WILDPOLDSRIED
SSV WILDPOLDSRIED

SV HINDELANG
SV HINDELANG
SV HINDELANG
SV HINDELANG
SV HINDELANG
SV HINDELANG

TSG REUTLINGEN

TSV DIETMANNSRIED

TSV GESTRATZ
TSV GESTRATZ
TSV GESTRATZ
TSV GESTRATZ
TSV GESTRATZ

TSV HEIMENKIRCH
TSV HEIMENKIRCH

TSV Seeg-Hopferau-Eisenb
TSV Seeg-Hopferau-Eisenb

TSV WIGGENSBACH
TSV WIGGENSBACH

TV KEMPTEN

WSV ISNY
WSV ISNY
WSV ISNY

82,77
203,62

80,53
135,63
83,78
271,75
167,97
56,35

102,96

268,09

113,54
136,63
135,80
132,36
125,89

157,01
131,35

151,46
153,22

241,20
161,02

42,39

66,36
92,04
135,88
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47 28964 DURACH Jakob 12 SSV-Sid WSV ISNY 159,74
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